COPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request. Dec,
2007
■MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  S  6  0  -  1  0  2  R  -  N  M  C  N
Series name Signal / power cable pullout method
Pressure port
Switch output interface
Rated pressure range
Pressure reference
102：−100 ~ 100 kPa 103：−100 ~ 1000 kPa
302：−100 ~ 300 kPa
R：Compound pressure (Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure)
CN：Connector pullout
M：M5 female screw
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
PRESSURE SWITCHES WITH GAUGE PS60
1
2
3
4
5
6
Part name Material
Pressure port
“O” ring
Sensor module board
Housing
Display board
Operation panel seet
1 2 3 4
65
Polyamide (Resin of MXD6 series)
Brass (Ni-plated)
Fluoro-rubber
———
PBT (Polybutyleneterephtalate)
———
Polyester
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
● Applicable for negative through positive pressure with 10
mm thick slim housing
● Suitable for use in clean rooms with easy-to-use push keys
● Plug-in connector is provided for easy installation and
maintenance
● Space saving and mountable on DIN rails
● Data protection by panel lock system
● Low consumption by nondisplay mode
■FEATURES
■LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
Pressure port
M 5 female screw
NPN open collector output
PNP open collector output
Switch output
102R 302R 103R
−100 ~ 100 kPa −100 ~ 300 kPa −100 ~ 1000 kPa
PS60-102R-NMCN PS60-302R-NMCN PS60-103R-NMCN
PS60-102R-PMCN PS60-302R-PMCN PS60-103R-PMCN
※Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
COPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request. Dec,
2007
PS60
PRESSURE SWITCHES WITH GAUGE
Ge
ne